AD5338ARMZ-1REEL7 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number AD5338ARMZ-1REEL7-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number AD5338ARMZ-1REEL7
Description IC DAC 10BIT V-OUT 8MSOP
Detailed Description 10 Bit Digital to Analog Converter 2 8-MSOP
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

(RM-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
AD5337ARM −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D23
AD5337ARM-REEL7 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D23
AD5337ARMZ1 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D23#
AD5337ARMZ-REEL71 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D23#
AD5337BRM-REEL −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D20
AD5337BRM-REEL7 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D20
AD5337BRMZ1 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D20#
AD5337BRMZ-REEL1 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D20#
AD5337BRMZ-REEL71 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D20#
AD5338ARM −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D24
AD5338ARMZ1 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D5F
AD5338ARMZ-REEL71 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D5F
AD5338ARMZ-11 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D57
AD5338ARMZ-1REEL71 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D57
AD5338BRM −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D21
AD5338BRM-REEL −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D21
AD5338BRM-REEL7 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D21
AD5338BRMZ1 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D5H
AD5338BRMZ-11 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D58
AD5338BRMZ-1REEL71 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D58
AD5339ARM −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D25
AD5339ARMZ1 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D6P
AD5339ARMZ-REEL71 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D6P
AD5339BRM −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D22
AD5339BRM-REEL −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D22
AD5339BRM-REEL7 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D22
AD5339BRMZ1 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D6R
AD5339BRMZ-REEL1 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D6R
AD5339BRMZ-REEL71 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 D6R
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part. # denotes lead-free product may be top or bottom marked.
AD5338ARMZ-1REEL7 Analog Devices Inc. IC DAC 10BIT V-OUT 8MSOP
  AD5337/AD5338/AD5339
Rev. C | Page 25 of 28
NOTES
AD5338ARMZ-1REEL7 Analog Devices Inc. IC DAC 10BIT V-OUT 8MSOP